Human Assist
New Products
Flex Arm
FAW Series
CC-1615AA 1
Suitable for narrow workplaces.
Human Assist
An assistive device that can be installed

1
FAW Series
How to order
1 Mounting
method
Model No. Bore size
ø63
2 Option
How to order
FAW F P63
2  Option
Code Description
Blank None
P Air Panel
S Air stand
1: Multiple selection is not possible.
2: �The F.R.L. unit for primary pressure is included even
without option.
3: �The customer must prepare the piping from source
air to the primary side of the F.R.L. unit and the
coupler.
4: Option for mounting the air supply unit.
1  Mounting method
Code Description
F Floor mounted
C Floor fixing pallet
W Column mounted
U Ceiling mounted
2
FAW Series
Dimensions diagram (floor-mounted)
 FAW-F-63 (Vertical operating range: 1,500 mm / max. rotational radius: 2,500 mm)
700
32030
32
0
32
0
30
70
0
47
9
47
9
320 8-ø23
Mounting
surface
525 Horizontal operating range 1975
Rotation
section A
Operating
handle
(Refer to page 7)
Control air
components
Rotation
section B
1316 1400 1100
320°
320°
32
0°
320°
11001400
(285) 820
37
24
56
25
0
(2
06
2)
20
00 21
60
22